Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute )

Date: Wednesday, October 26, 2016 12:40 PM

Route Route file Last modified
2 C.\FR _proj ects\Eau_d aire_County\net\nt_aral61019_110729\ 2016.10.19 11:07:49 CDT
cy aralrc ara\rt 2\arul61018 1429 2.rt
Begin: 8:00 Union Shed
End: 10:17 Union Shed
Transfer Trips: | 1
|Union Shed 1

Route Statistics
Time: 02:17:00 | Quantity: 9.896 tons Stops: 216 | Transfer Trips: 1
Break Time: 00:00:00 | Distance: 66.012 miles Units: 216

DRIVE FROM FACILITY SUMMARY

Sequence: 1-1

Union Shed
1 | I® |union Shed | | 08:00:00] |  00:00] | | |
Seq | | Street | Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
Units of Measurement hh:mm:ss mm:ss mi tons

Drive from facility: Union Shed
1 | & |Facility Driveway 08:00:00

1 =¥+ |Facility Driveway 08:00:05 1 00:05| 0.011




CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(g)
Sequence: 2 - 12
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
2 * |LYLE LN Right 08:00:05 2 00:22| 0.195 2 2| 0.030
4 9 |TEXACO DR Right 08:00:27 1 00:18| 0.162 1 1| 0.024
5 ® |W US HIGHWAY 12 Right 08:00:45 1 00:06| 0.050 1 1| 0.008
6 * |W NORTH CROSSING Both 08:00:50 1 00:41| 0.366 2 2| 0.055
7 * |W NORTH CROSSING Right 08:01:31 1 00:16| 0.140 1 1| 0.021
8 T |PARTRIDGE RD Right 08:01:46 4 01:15| 0.676 4 4| 0.102
12 “ IMORNINGCREST RD Right 08:03:01 1 01:52| 1.010 1 1| 0.152
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CIVIXL.L.C.

Path Map Report - Route: 2

FleetRoute’@

Wiy

Sequence: 13 - 20
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
13 [ﬁ W FOLSOM ST Right 08:04:53 1 01:11] 0.641 1 1| 0.096
14 @ﬁ] ELK CREEK RD Right 08:06:04 1 01:53| 1.017 1 1| 0.152
15 If].l ELK CREEK RD Right 08:07:57 1 01:53| 1.017 1 1| 0.152
16 @ﬁ] W FOLSOM ST Right 08:09:49 2 01:48| 0.975 2 2| 0.146
18 £l |w FOLSOM ST Right 08:11:37 1 00:43| 0.384 1 1| 0.058
19 IT'Zb GREGERSON DR Right 08:12:20 1 01:03| 0.569 1 1| 0.086
20 [ﬁ BECKER RD Right 08:13:23 1 00:16| 0.140 1 1| 0.021
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(g)

Sequence: 21 - 25
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
21 4l |BECKER RD Right 08:13:38 1 00:16| 0.140 1 1| 0.021
22 * |GREGERSON DR Right 08:13:54 1 01:19| 0.711 1 1| 0.106
23 I |GREGERSON DR Right 08:15:13 2 02:22| 1.280 2 2| 0.192
25 * |W FOLSOM ST Right 08:17:34 1 01:05| 0.591 1 1| 0.088
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(g)
Sequence: 26 - 31
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
26 " |ELK CREEK RD Right 08:18:40 1 01:52| 1.011 1 1| 0.152
27 A |PARTRIDGE RD Right 08:20:32 1 01:47| 0.966 1 1| 0.145
28 4l |PARTRIDGE RD Right 08:22:19 1 01:47| 0.966 1 1| 0.145
29 ™ |ELK CREEK RD Right 08:24:06 1 01:52| 1.011 1 1| 0.152
30 9 |w FoLsoM ST Right 08:25:58 2 01:52| 1.007 2 2| 0.151
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CIVIXL.L.C.

Path Map Report - Route: 2

FleetRoute’@

Sequence: 32 - 39
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
32 ™ |N VALLEY RD Right 08:27:49 1 01:51| 1.006 1 1| 0.151
33 I [N VALLEY RD Right 08:29:41 1 01:51| 1.006 1 1| 0.151
34 * |w FOLSOM ST Right 08:31:32 1 01:10| 0.628 1 1| 0.094
35 A |XIONG BLVD Right 08:32:42 1 00:56| 0.505 1 1| 0.076
36 4l |XIONG BLVD Right 08:33:38 1 00:56| 0.505 1 1| 0.076
37 A |w FOLSOM ST Right 08:34:34 2 01:21| 0.728 2 2| 0.109
39 9 |FoLsomCT Right 08:35:54 1 00:08| 0.073 1 1| 0.011
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CIVIX L.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(g)
Sequence: 40 - 50
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units Ql:antity
40 4l |[FoLsom CT Right 08:36:02 1 00:08| 0.073 1 1| 0.011
41 9 |w FoLsOM ST Right 08:36:11 1 00:26| 0.238 1 1| 0.036
42 4l |w FoLsoMm ST Right 08:36:37 5 03:37| 1.960 5 5| 0.294
47 ™ |MORNINGCREST RD Right 08:40:14 1 01:52| 1.010 1 1| 0.152
48 " |PARTRIDGE RD Right 08:42:06 1 00:31| 0.278 1 1| 0.042
49 ™ |CHAYNE DR Right 08:42:37 1 00:38| 0.347 1 1| 0.052
50 3§l |CHAYNE DR Right 08:43:15 1 00:38| 0.347 1 1| 0.052
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(g)
Sequence: 51 - 62
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration . Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
51 * |PARTRIDGE RD Right 08:43:54 1 00:40| 0.365 1 1| 0.054
52 * |ELK CREEK RD Right 08:44:34 1 01:39| 0.898 1 1| 0.134
53 ) |COUNTY LINE RD Right 08:46:14 1 01:51] 1.001 1 1| 0.150
54 @J COUNTY LINE RD Right 08:48:04 1 01:51] 1.001 1 1| 0.150
55 * |ELK CREEK RD Right 08:49:55 1 01:39| 0.898 1 1| 0.134
56 A |PARTRIDGE RD Right 08:51:35 6 02:26| 1.319 6 6| 0.198
62 T |W NORTH CROSSING Right 08:54:01 1 00:16| 0.140 1 1| 0.021
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 63 - 76
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
63 T |W NORTH CROSSING Both 08:54:16 1 00:40| 0.364 2 2| 0.054
64 ™ |TRUAX LN Right 08:54:57 2 00:27| 0.247 2 2| 0.037
66 il |TRUAX LN Right 08:55:24 2 00:32| 0.290 2 2| 0.044
68 f3l |[TRUAX LN Right 08:55:56 2 00:12| 0.109 2 2| 0.016
70 T |W USHIGHWAY 12 Right 08:56:08 3 00:13| 0.118 3 3| 0.018
73 A |CHUCK LN Right 08:56:21 1 00:17| 0.156 1 1| 0.024
74 ® |LYLE LN Right 08:56:39 1 00:14| 0.123 1 1| 0.018
75 A |W US HIGHWAY 12 Right 08:56:52 3 02:21| 1.275 3 3| 0.192
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CIVIXL.L.C.

Path Map Report - Route: 2

FleetRoute’@

Sequence: 77 - 89
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration . .Distance Stops Units [ Quantity
77 9 |W US HIGHWAY 12 Right 08:56:52 3 02:21| 1.275 3 3| 0.192
78 " |VOLLENDORF LN Right 08:59:13 1 00:22| 0.195 1 1| 0.029
79 4l |VOLLENDOREF LN Right 08:59:35 1 00:22| 0.195 1 1| 0.029
80 A |W US HIGHWAY 12 Right 08:59:57 1 00:48| 0.433 1 1| 0.065
81 * |COUNTY LINE RD Right 09:00:45 3 05:20( 2.889 3 3| 0.434
84 ™ |KANE RD Right 09:06:05 9 05:26| 2.946 9 9| 0.442
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CIVIXL.L.C.

Path Map Report - Route: 2

FleetRoute’@

Sequence: 90 - 95
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Seq Street Service ETA | Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
90 ® |KANE RD Right 09:06:05 9 05:26| 2.946 9 9| 0.442
93 ™ |W CAMERON ST Right 09:11:31 2 00:58| 0.525 2 2| 0.078
95 “ |ORION WAY Right 09:12:29 3 00:49| 0.440 3 3| 0.066
11/23
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 96 - 104
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
96 “ |ORION WAY Right 09:12:29 3 00:49| 0.440 3 3| 0.066
98 ™ |[NOVA DR Right 09:13:18 1 00:16| 0.149 1 1| 0.022
99 % |STELLAR DR Right 09:13:34 1 00:07| 0.063 1 1| 0.010
100 f3l |STELLAR DR Right 09:13:41 2 00:24| 0.215 2 2| 0.032
102 “ |ORION WAY Right 09:14:05 1 00:09| 0.082 1 1| 0.012
103 r QUASAR DR Right 09:14:14 1 00:28| 0.252 1 1| 0.038
104 % |NORTH STAR LN Right 09:14:42 1 00:15| 0.132 1 1| 0.020
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CIVIXL.L.C.

Path Map Report - Route: 2

FleetRoute’@
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Sequence: 105 - 115
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
105 * |W CAMERON ST Right 09:14:57 1 00:31| 0.284 1 1| 0.042
106 ™ |KANE RD Right 09:15:28 5 02:00| 1.086 5 5| 0.163
111 * |S KANE RD Right 09:17:28 1 00:11| 0.096 1 1| 0.014
112 f3l |S KANE RD Right 09:17:39 1 00:11| 0.096 1 1| 0.014
113 S |KANE RD Right 09:17:50 1 01:05| 0.584 1 1| 0.088
114 ™ |SOLEY LN Right 09:18:54 1 00:52| 0.467 1 1| 0.070
115 4l |SOLEY LN Right 09:19:46 1 00:52| 0.467 1 1| 0.070
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(g)
Sequence: 116 - 123
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units 1 Quantity
116 ™ |KANE RD Right 09:20:38 1 00:08| 0.072 1 1| 0.010
117 A |TWILIGHT LN Right 09:20:46 1 00:29| 0.266 1 1| 0.040
118 * |STAR RIDGE RD Right 09:21:15 1 00:34| 0.304 1 1| 0.046
119 * |NORTH STAR LN Right 09:21:49 1 00:17| 0.157 1 1| 0.024
120 9 QUASAR DR Right 09:22:06 1 00:28| 0.252 1 1| 0.038
121 ™ |ORION WAY Right 09:22:34 1 00:15| 0.133 1 1| 0.020
122 * |W CAMERON ST Right 09:22:49 1 00:27| 0.241 1 1| 0.036
123 * |NORTH STAR LN Right 09:23:16 2 00:32| 0.289 2 2| 0.044
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(g)
Sequence: 124 - 132
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
124 * |NORTH STAR LN Right 09:23:16 2 00:32| 0.289 2 2| 0.044
125 * |STAR RIDGE RD Right 09:23:48 1 00:31| 0.276 1 1| 0.042
126 9 |vESTACT Right 09:24:18 1 00:07| 0.067 1 1| 0.010
127 fl |[VESTACT Right 09:24:26 1 00:07| 0.067 1 1| 0.010
128 " |STAR RIDGE RD Right 09:24:33 1 00:23| 0.204 1 1| 0.030
129 A |NOVA DR Right 09:24:55 1 00:07| 0.063 1 1| 0.010
130 i [NOVA DR Right 09:25:02 2 00:18| 0.165 2 2| 0.024
132 ™ |ORION WAY Right 09:25:21 1 00:25| 0.225 1 1| 0.034
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(g)
Sequence: 133 - 143
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Seq Street Service ETA I Blks Duration | Distance Stop;s Units [ Quantity
133 % |STELLAR DR Right 09:25:46 1 00:17| 0.152 1 1| 0.023
134 A |NOVA DR Right 09:26:02 2 00:28| 0.250 2 2| 0.038
136 " |STAR RIDGE RD Right 09:26:30 3 01:27| 0.783 3 3| 0.118
139 A |TWILIGHT LN Right 09:27:57 1 00:29| 0.266 1 1| 0.040
140 S |KANE RD Right 09:28:26 1 00:07| 0.062 1 1| 0.010
141 ™ |MARY LN Right 09:28:33 1 00:50| 0.456 1 1| 0.068
142 % |KUCERA DR Right 09:29:24 2 00:19| 0.175 2 2| 0.026
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 144 - 151
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Seq Street 1 JSérvice ETA Blks Duration . Distance ‘ Stops Units [ Quantity
144 ® |MOTYCKA DR Right 09:29:43 1 00:11| 0.099 1 1| 0.015
145 ™ |KANE RD Right 09:29:54 1 00:13| 0.118 1 1| 0.018
146 * |W CAMERON ST Right 09:30:07 1 00:10| 0.088 1 1| 0.014
147 ™ |ST THOMAS DR Right 09:30:17 1 00:12| 0.109 1 1| 0.016
148 {1 |ST THOMAS DR Right 09:30:29 1 00:12| 0.109 1 1| 0.016
149 ™ |W CAMERON ST Right 09:30:41 1 00:14| 0.130 1 1| 0.020
150 ™ |[MARY LN Right 09:30:56 2 00:58| 0.524 2 2| 0.078
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CIVIXL.L.C.

Path Map Report - Route: 2

FleetRoute’@

Sequence: 152 - 162
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks . Duration | Distance Stops. Units [ Quantity
152 ® |KANE RD Right 09:31:54 1 00:28| 0.250 1 1| 0.038
153 ™ |[MOTYCKA DR Right 09:32:21 1 00:11| 0.099 1 1| 0.015
154 ® |KUCERA DR Right 09:32:32 1 00:06| 0.051 1 1| 0.008
155 f3l |KUCERA DR Right 09:32:38 3 00:25| 0.226 3 3| 0.034
158 A |[MARY LN Right 09:33:03 1 00:08| 0.068 1 1| 0.010
159 " |wW CAMERON ST Right 09:33:11 2 00:24| 0.219 2 2| 0.033
161 ® |KANE RD Right 09:33:35 7 03:45| 2.031 7 7| 0.304
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 163 - 173
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Seq Street Service E;I:A Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units | Quantity
163 ® |KANE RD Right 09:33:35 7 03:45| 2.031 7 7| 0.304
168 " |W NORTH CROSSING Both 09:37:20 1 01:08| 0.610 2 2| 0.092
169 ® |MILL RUN RD Right 09:38:27 1 00:04| 0.033 1 1| 0.005
170 ™ |EVENTIDE DR Right 09:38:31 1 00:12| 0.109 1 1| 0.016
171 {1 |EVENTIDE DR Right 09:38:43 1 00:12| 0.109 1 1| 0.016
172 ™ |MILL RUN RD Right 09:38:55 1 00:23| 0.209 1 1| 0.032
173 1 |MILL RUN RD Right 09:39:18 1 00:23| 0.209 1 1| 0.032
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 174 - 185

e

]

T . - “h‘h"'ﬂ,,q_
. t B Ny
e ) m 182 W R .-
. - ; N . "'ﬁ.v[
[oi

e orl b R SR
Seq Street — Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units | Quantity
174 * |OLD MILL PLAZA Right 09:39:41 1 00:44| 0.393 1 1| 0.059
175 Il |OLD MILL PLAZA Right 09:40:25 1 00:44| 0.393 1 1| 0.059
176 ® |MILL RUN RD Right 09:41:09 1 00:04| 0.033 1 1| 0.005
177 ™ |W NORTH CROSSING Both 09:41:12 2 01:07| 0.601 4 4] 0.090
179 9 |W US HIGHWAY 12 Right 09:42:19 1 00:01| 0.012 1 1| 0.002
180 " |W NORTH CROSSING Both 09:42:20 3 02:14| 1.211 6 6| 0.182
184 T |KANERD Right 09:44:36 2 01:41] 0.915 2 2| 0.137
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 186 - 198
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Seq Street Service ETA . Blks Durati0|r1 Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
186 " |COUNTY LINE RD Right 09:46:17 1 01:51| 1.002 1 1| 0.150
187 " |N TOWN HALL RD Right 09:48:08 1 00:34| 0.308 1 1| 0.046
188 * |ALTER RD Right 09:48:42 1 00:34| 0.307 1 1| 0.046
189 f4l |ALTER RD Right 09:49:16 1 00:34| 0.307 1 1| 0.046
190 ™ |N TOWN HALL RD Right 09:49:50 3 00:55| 0.493 3 3| 0.074
193 Il [N TOWN HALL RD Right 09:50:45 4 01:29| 0.800 4 4] 0.120
197 “ |COUNTY LINE RD Right 09:52:13 2 03:29| 1.887 2 2| 0.283
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CIVIXL.L.C.

Path Map Report - Route: 2
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Sequence: 199 - 206
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance . Stops Units [ Quantity
199 S |W US HIGHWAY 12 Right 09:55:42 1 00:48| 0.433 1 1| 0.065
200 " |VOLLENDORF LN Right 09:56:30 1 00:23| 0.205 1 1| 0.031
201 {1 |VOLLENDORF LN Right 09:56:53 1 00:23| 0.205 1 1| 0.031
202 A |W US HIGHWAY 12 Right 09:57:16 2 01:46| 0.960 2 2| 0.144
204 * |TEXACO DR Right 09:59:02 1 00:44| 0.398 1 1| 0.060
205 A |LYLELN Right 09:59:46 1 00:08| 0.073 1 1| 0.011
206 * |CHUCK LN Right 09:59:54 1 00:17| 0.156 1 1| 0.024
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CIVIXL.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 2 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 207 - 210
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units | Quantity
207 ® |W US HIGHWAY 12 Right 10:00:12 1 00:06| 0.055 1 1| 0.008
208 ™ |TEXACO DR Right 10:00:18 2 01:02| 0.559 2 2| 0.084
210 ® |W US HIGHWAY 12 Right 10:01:20 1 00:35| 0.315 1 1| 0.047

DRIVE TO FACILITY SUMMARY
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